## PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v08 Stylesheet Version v02

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNOR'S INTEREST

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date	
Carl W. Berlin	2004-11-30	
Dwadasi Hara Rama Sarma	2004-11-30	
Bruce A. Myers	2004-11-30	

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name	Street Address	Internal Address	City	State/Country	Postal Code
Delphi Technologies, Inc.	IP () Box 9005	One Corporate Center CT10C	Kokomo	IINDIANA	46904- 9005

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number	10904631

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

FAX NUMBER: 2194641166

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

When the customer number has been provided, the Office of Public Records will obtain the correspondence data from the

official record on file at the USPTO. CUSTOMER NUMBER: 027127

NAME OF PERSON SIGNING:	Domenica N.S. Hartman
DATE SIGNED:	2005-02-08

Total Attachments: 1 source=assignment.tif

180960 10904631

CH \$40.00 080

PATENT REEL: 015657 FRAME: 0860

### **ASSIGNMENT**

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES INC., the entire right, title and interest, in all countries, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application US Serial No. 10/904,631, filed 11/19/04, entitled

# THERMAL MANAGEMENT OF SURFACE-MOUNT CIRCUIT DEVICES ON LAMINATE CERAMIC SUBSTRATE

for which I executed a declaration dated as indicated below.

Inventor's signature	Calp. Berl	Date 11-30-04		
Full Name: CARL W. BERLIN		Declaration dated:		
Residence:	KOKOMO, INDIANA	11-30-04		
Inventor's signature	Luccamie	Date 11-30-04		
Full Name:	DWADASI HARA RAMA SARMA	Declaration dated:		
Residence:	KOKOMO, INDIANA	11-30-04		
Inventor's signature	Bur a myn	Date 11/30/04		
Full Name:	BRUCE A. MYERS	Declaration dated:		
Residence:	KOKOMO, INDIANA	_11/30/04		

PATENT
RECORDED: 02/08/2005 REEL: 015657 FRAME: 0861